
INDEPENDENT RAIL TOUR 2023

Day by Day Itinerary

Day 1: 	 Arrive in Budapest, capital of Hungary. Make your way to your hotel. Rest of the day is at 		
leisure. Overnight in Budapest in the hotel of your choice.

Day 2: 	 After breakfast, guided city tour of Budapest, including the Royal Castle, Matthias 		
Church, Fisherman's Bastion, the Parliament, Heroes' Square and St. Stephen's 			
Basilica. Afternoon at leisure. Overnight in Budapest. (B)

Day 3: 	 After breakfast, spend the day at your leisure. You may want to visit the medieval town 	
of Szentendre, just 30 minutes outside of the city. Stop for coffee and cake at the world 	
famous "Gerbeaud" Cafe House, located on "Váci utca". In the evening, you may want to		
enjoy a cultural performance. Overnight in Budapest. (B)

Day 4: 	 After breakfast, make your way to the railway station and take the 3 hour ride to Vienna. 	
Make your way to your hotel and the rest of the day is at leisure. We suggest that you plan 	
an amazing dinner in the Grinzing area of the city. Overnight in Vienna. (B)

Day 5: 	 After breakfast, guided Grand Sightseeing Tour of Vienna, including all the major 		
sights. Overnight in Vienna. (B)

Day 6: 	 Today is at leisure. Overnight in Vienna. (B)
Day 7: 	 After breakfast, head to the train station and leave for Prague. Rest of the afternoon at 		

leisure. Overnight in Prague. (B)
Day 8: 	 After breakfast, your morning historical city tour includes all the major sights, including 		

Hradcany Castle, St. Vitus Cathedral, Old Town Square and the old Jewish Quarter.		
Overnight in Prague. (B)

Day 9: 	 Full day is at leisure. After breakfast, you may want to visit a couple of the famous 		
Bohemian Castles Prague has to offer. Overnight in Prague. (B)

Day 10: 	 Buffet breakfast at your hotel. This is the end of your independent rail tour. (B)

Meals Tours Transportation Transfer Also includes

Buffet breakfast daily in 
each city.

Half day guided city tour in 
each city.

Comfort Class train tickets 
throughout. (Seat 
reservation in deluxe 
category.)

No transfers included in this 
tour.

Hotel Tax and Service 
Charge.

PRAGUE EXPRESS
Independent Rail Tour

April 1 - October 31, 2023 - Departure any day
10 days / 9 nights: 3 nights in Budapest, 3 nights in Vienna, 3 nights in Prague

Rates 2023 US$ per Person

Hotel Class & Dates Twin Single

Deluxe Class
Apr 1-2, Apr 16-May 28, 
Jun 4-Jul 16, Sep 1 - Dec 24
Apr 3-15, May 29-Jun 3, 
Jul 17-Aug 31

$3,323

$3,207

$5,707

$5,301

First Class
Jun 1-15, Sep 1-Oct 31
Jun 16 - Aug 31

$2,001
$1,879

$3,334
$3,094

Standard Class
Apr,May, Jun,Sep,Oct
July & August

$1,682
$1,577

$2,597
$2,458

Budapest ViennaPrague

Budapest Hotels

Deluxe Category
Hotel Kempinski Budapest 5* or similar

✳
First Class Category

Hotel Moments 4* or similar
✳

Standard Class
Hotel Parlament 3* or similar

Vienna Hotels

Deluxe Category
Grand Hotel Wien 5* or similar

✳
First Class Category

Mercure Westbahnhof 4* or similar
✳

Standard Class
Ibis Wien Mariahilf 3* or similar

Prague Hotels

Deluxe Category
Hotel Paris 5* or similar

✳
First Class Category

K + K Central 4* or similar
✳

Standard Class
Prague Centre Plaza 3* or similar
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